MUD MAX - GNIEWINO

Organizator:  HUNTER EXTREME

Data: 2016-03-19
Miejsce: Gniewino
Dystans: 7 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

MUD MAX - GNIEWINO, OPEN

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
HORBA KAMIL
SZYMCZAK PRZEMYSLAW
SULEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
BRZOSKWINIA WOJCIECH
KRAWIECKI MATEUSZ
ILNICKI DARIUSZ
MARSZALOWICZ PATRYK
WOROBIEC DAWID
SYREK WOJCIECH
PUPKOWSKI KAMIL
KARCZMARSKI MATEUSZ
SZYMCZAK MARIUSZ
ZAK JAKUB

ORLOWSKI TOMASZ
NIEDZWIECKI DANIEL
DUNAJSKI RAFAL
SENDERSKI PRZEMYSEAW
DUZINKIEWICZ JAN

STEG TOMASZ
MARIANSKI PIOTR

PURTA MICHAL
WESOLOWSKI SZYMON
TARKOWSKI DAWID
MAJOROWSKI KRZYSZTOF
WROBLEWSKI MACIE)
SMYK SLAWOMIR
SZYDLOWSKI TOMASZ
SZULECKI RAFAL

PETTKE DOMINIK
WEGRZYN MICHAL
WOJCIECHOWSKI ADRIAN
PUTKOWSKI DAMIAN
KWIECINSKA KARINA
BACH KRZYSZTOF
WROBEL ADAM
LEWALSKI KACPER
GRDEN MARCIN
JANKOWSKI SEBASTIAN
PADZIK JAKUB
OSTAPINSKI WOJTEK
KREWT PIOTR

SZULECKA ANNA
KIERCZAK TOMASZ
NOWAK KRZYSZTOF
KAIM SEBASTIAN

KAIM ADAM
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156
144
187

97
244

95
101
216
108
210
214
168
135
205
134
146
161
192
107

91

85

71

26
194
136

14
197
252
133
147

63
159

93
233
254
111
188

72

52
131
238
200
117
193
259
258

Klub
FINISZ MORAG
MONGOLSCY PRZEMYTNICY RABARBARU
FINISZ MORAG

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

FINISZ MORAG

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

ALGRAF TEAM

ALGRAF TEAM

MONGOLSCY PRZEMYTNICY RABARBARU
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

FINISZ MORAG

SGO

FINISZ MORAG

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

CROSSELITE EBROGYM

CROSSELITE EBROGYM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
HOJNIE OBDARZENI

SGO
SGO

HOJNIE OBDARZENI
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

PSZ

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
MONGOLSCY PRZEMYTNICY RABARBARU

B4SPGRT

INTELMGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

M-scowos¢ Kraj
MORAG
MURZYNOWO LESNE
BARCZEWO
BOLECHOWICE
LUBAWA
KRAKOW
STALOWA WOLA
OLSZTYN
KRAKOW
SKWIERZYNA
SKWIERZYNA
MURZYNOWO LESNE
GORLICZYNA
MORAG
GDYNIA
MORAG
PRZYTKOWICE
GDANSK
KRAKOW
SIERPC
KOLBUDY
GNIEZNO
PRUSZCZ GDANSKI
TCZEW
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
SWIECIE
BIEZUN
GDANSK
GDANSK
KOSZALIN
BUKOWIEC
PIEKARY SLASKIE
BOLSZEWO
WEJHEROWO POL
GDANSK
REDA
STAROGARD GDANSKI, KOLINCZ 56/5
SUCHY DWOR
PIASECZNO
STRZEBIELINO POL
BIEZUN
PIASKI DRUZKOW
POLWICA
GDANSK
GDANSK

FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA'1
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 1
FALA'1
FALA 1
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA'1
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 1
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 1
FALA 3
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 3
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3

Kat.
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M 34
M 35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M 40
K2

M 41
M 42
M43
M 44

Netto
00:53:36.15
00:55:12.85
00:55:17.85
00:56:23.75
00:56:59.05
00:56:59.90
00:57:01.00
00:57:09.95
00:59:19.35
01:00:12.25
01:00:12.25
01:00:30.20
01:04:07.10
01:04:13.50
01:04:42.90
01:06:37.55
01:06:42.50
01:06:43.35
01:07:20.40
01:07:48.50
01:07:58.50
01:07:59.45
01:08:01.60
01:08:00.90
01:08:30.85
01:08:31.70
01:09:28.60
01:09:52.05
01:10:13.40
01:10:14.30
01:11:44.85
01:11:59.15
01:12:34.25
01:12:54.90
01:12:53.20
01:14:21.60
01:14:40.20
01:14:42.95
01:14:55.20
01:14:57.80
01:15:03.35
01:15:11.20
01:15:12.00
01:15:16.20
01:15:41.60
01:15:42.00

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Brutto
00:53:38.05
00:55:14.90
00:55:19.85
00:56:25.65
00:57:01.25
00:57:01.75
00:57:03.40
00:57:11.85
00:59:21.85
01:00:14.30
01:00:14.50
01:00:32.30
01:04:11.25
01:04:16.00
01:04:45.05
01:06:40.00
01:06:44.85
01:06:46.75
01:07:22.40
01:07:50.45
01:08:01.00
01:08:02.55
01:08:03.80
01:08:03.90
01:08:35.00
01:08:35.45
01:09:31.50
01:09:54.85
01:10:16.10
01:10:16.30
01:11:46.80
01:12:02.80
01:12:38.55
01:13:00.05
01:13:02.70
01:14:24.80
01:14:45.45
01:14:46.75
01:14:58.95
01:15:03.20
01:15:10.65
01:15:13.70
01:15:15.00
01:15:20.00
01:15:45.25
01:15:45.40

min/km

7:39
7:53
7:53
8:03
8:08
8:08
8:08
8:10
8:28
8:36
8:36
8:38
9:09
9:10
9:14
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:37
9:41
9:42
9:42
9:43
9:42
9:47
9:47
9:55
9:58
10:02
10:02
10:15
10:17
10:22
10:25
10:24
10:37
10:40
10:40
10:42
10:42
10:43
10:44
10:44
10:45
10:48
10:48

1/13

km/h



MUD MAX - GNIEWINO, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103

Nazwisko i imie
KAMINSKA EWELINA
SZWARC JAGODA
CEYNOWA DAWID
LOBAZ LUKASZ
BARANOWSKI MIKOEA)
ZIOLKOWSKI MARCIN
PIEKUT ANNA
ROZINSKA IWONA
GLOWACKI ADRIAN
SZOSKA SLAWOMIR
BLADYKO DAMIAN
SZULC MICHAL
DOMBROWSKI ROBERT
KOTWICA TOMASZ
GROEN PIOTR
IMIOLCZYK ROLAND
DEBSKI LUKASZ
BORKOWSKI PIOTR
SOKOLOWSKI MICHAL
SALEWICZ BARTLOMIE]
£ACZ MATEUSZ
GLOMBIOWSKA ZUZANNA
JULKE DOROTA
JASZEWSKI MARIUSZ
ROZINSKI PRZEMEK
SINCZUK PATRYCJA
WICHER SYLWIA
PETK RYSZARD
JASINSKI MATEUSZ
ORLOWSKI SEBASTIAN
MALKIEWICZ ZBYSZEK
ORLOWSKI PAWEL
PRZYSOWA WOJCIECH
CNOTA MACIEK
WARCZYGLOWA ADAM
PAWELOWSKI JACEK
£ABANSKI WALDEMAR
RZEPKA RUDOLF
SABIECKI JAROSEAW
WASAK WALDEK
BARTOSIEWICZ ADAM
ZIOLKOWSKA KATARZYNA
ZACKIEWICZ PAULINA
JABLONSKI MICHAL
KALAN KLAUDIA
MUSIAL MAGDALENA
OLSZAK KAROLINA
KOWALSKI DOMINIK
POPLAWSKI PIOTR
TRAFALSKI KRZYSZTOF
RATAJ LUKASZ
WROBEL TOMASZ
SOBOCINSKA OLGA
KOWALEWSKI MAREK
SIDOROWICZ AGA
STEFANIAK SANDRA
OLCHOWICZ ALEKSANDRA

Nr
227
27
151
175
217
21
102
87
106
38
236
248
247
223
211
141
140
78
76
190
94
15
126
69
88
40
103
143
256
51
61
246
42
50
23
60
183

120
118
46
20
16
13
184
139
153
145
148
25
132
250
75
84
43
157
219

Klub
MUD GOATS

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
FINISZ MORAG

KS WEJHER

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM

CROSSELITE EBROGYM

CROSSELITE EBROGYM

WIERZCHUCINO

SGO
MUD GOATS
MUD GOATS

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM

CROSSELITE EBROGYM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

FINISZ MORAG
BOZONY HIGGSA
FINISZ MORAG
SCOUT'S TEAM
TVN24
MILOStAW BIEGA
TVN24

CROSSELITE EBROGYM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

EOL EXTREME TAXES

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
PSZ

SGO

MONGOLSCY PRZEMYTNICY RABARBARU

CROSSFIT STOCZNIA GDANSK
RUNNING DOGS TEAM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM

WWW.SOBOCINSKA.COM.PL

M-scowos¢

POZNAN
GDYNIA
GOSZCZYNO
MORAG
WEJHEROWO
GDANSK
TCZEW
TCZEW
SWINOUJSCIE
TCZEW
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
PIERWOSZYNO
BOLSZEWO
WIERZCHUCINO
RABIEN AB
GDANSK
POZNAN
POZNAN
SOPOT
NOWA WIES
GDYNIA
TCZEW
KEBLOWO
ROKITKI
TCZEW
KRAKOW
LEBORK
GIZYCKO
GDANSK
BYDGOSZCZ
MORAG
KAMIONKA
GDYNIA
MILOSEAW
ZUKOWO
KOSZALIN
WAGROWIEC
TCZEW
ZARZYCE WIELKIE
GRYFINO
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDYNIA
TRABKI MALE
KRZYKOSY
GRUDZIADZ
GDANSK
GDYNIA
TCZEW
GDANSK
GDYNIA
KOLBUDY
SLUPSK
WROCLAW
GDYNIA

Kraj

POL

POL

FALA 2
FALA'1
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA'1
FALA 2
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 1
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA'1
FALA 3
FALA 1
FALA 3
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 1
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 1
FALA 2
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA'1
FALA 3
FALA 3

Kat.

M. kat

17
14
18
18
19
19
20
21
15
22
16
17
18
20
21
22
23
23
24
24
25
25
26
19
27
28
29
26
27
30
31
32
20
28
21
29
22
23
33
34
24
35
36
37
30
31
32
33
34
25
38
26
27
28
29
B5
36

K/M

K3
K4
M 45
M 46
M 47
M 48
K5
K6
M 49
M 50
M 51
M 52
M 53
M 54
M55
M 56
M 57
M 58
M 59
M 60
M 61
K7
K8
M 62
M 63
K9
K10
M 64
M 65
M 66
M 67
M 68
M 69
M 70
M71
M 72
M73
M 74
M 75
M 76
M 77
K11
K12
M 78
K13
K14
K15
M 79
M 80
M 81
M 82
M 83
K16
M 84
K17
K18
K19

Netto
01:15:48.65
01:15:51.25
01:16:09.80
01:16:50.10
01:17:33.05
01:17:38.90
01:18:28.50
01:19:08.30
01:19:04.65
01:19:13.15
01:19:16.00
01:19:10.55
01:19:18.05
01:19:53.50
01:19:51.30
01:20:37.95
01:20:52.05
01:21:07.20
01:21:17.10
01:21:22.25
01:21:41.20
01:22:10.10
01:22:16.65
01:22:13.85
01:22:22.35
01:22:30.35
01:22:35.15
01:25:02.10
01:25:00.30
01:25:35.65
01:25:36.85
01:26:14.15
01:26:18.65
01:26:16.60
01:26:19.25
01:26:31.95
01:26:35.40
01:26:38.95
01:26:43.40
01:26:49.40
01:26:57.80
01:27:03.50
01:27:07.05
01:27:22.55
01:27:42.35
01:28:39.50
01:28:44.65
01:29:18.15
01:29:44.45
01:30:29.00
01:30:45.00
01:30:55.40
01:31:01.35
01:33:46.65
01:33:56.10
01:34:00.90
01:34:04.80

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:15:52.20
01:15:53.80
01:16:15.00
01:16:54.05
01:17:36.55
01:17:42.75
01:18:30.65
01:19:09.80
01:19:10.35
01:19:17.15
01:19:17.90
01:19:18.95
01:19:21.65
01:19:57.00
01:19:57.05
01:20:40.90
01:20:54.50
01:21:12.15
01:21:20.05
01:21:22.25
01:21:47.35
01:22:13.35
01:22:19.80
01:22:20.70
01:22:27.30
01:22:33.60
01:22:39.00
01:25:08.80
01:25:11.85
01:25:39.50
01:25:46.30
01:26:17.20
01:26:23.00
01:26:23.85
01:26:27.45
01:26:36.85
01:26:38.30
01:26:44.20
01:26:49.90
01:26:52.65
01:27:01.95
01:27:08.05
01:27:12.55
01:27:25.50
01:27:42.35
01:28:41.85
01:28:47.55
01:29:23.90
01:29:54.25
01:30:37.80
01:30:49.60
01:31:02.50
01:31:05.45
01:33:56.25
01:34:01.45
01:34:08.70
01:34:12.60

min/km
10:49
10:50
10:52
10:58
11:04
11:05
11:12
11:18
11:17
11:19
11:19
11:18
11:19
11:24
11:24
11:31
11:33
11:35
11:36
11:37
11:40
11:44
11:45
11:44
11:46
11:47
11:48
12:08
12:08
12:13
12:13
12:19
12:19
12:19
12:19
12:21
12:22
12:22
12:23
12:24
12:25
12:26
12:26
12:29
12:31
12:39
12:40
12:45
12:49
12:55
12:57
12:59
13:00
13:23
13:25
13:25
13:26
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km/h
5.5
5.5

5.5
5.4
5.4
5.4

5.3
5.3
5.3
5.3

5.3
5.3
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
Bl
5.1
4.9

4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9

4.9
4.9
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8

4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7

4.6
4.6
4.6
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5



MUD MAX - GNIEWINO, OPEN c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
104 GINTOWT MAGDA
105 TALAGA LUKASZ
106 KANTECKA MICHALINA
107 GOYKE SEBASTIAN
108 LEWANDOWSKA JOANNA
109 KUJAWA KATARZYNA
110 MATUSZAK PAWEL
111 BORECKI MICHAL
112 ZYGMUNTOWICZ PIOTR
113 0SSOWSKI ANDRZE)
114 FREJ MARCIN
115 ANIOLEK MARCIN
116 KULAK RAFAL
117 KOWALCZYK KAROL
118 ABRYSZYNSKA KAROLINA
119 TKACZYK DANIEL
120 SMOLNICKI LUKASZ
121 WASZCZUK WLODZIMIERZ
122 WACHOLC LUKASZ
123 WELADYKA PAWEL
124 ORLIKOWSKA ZANETA
125 TRYBA DAWID
126 KRAWCZYNSKA ZANETA
127 ULANSKI ARTUR
128 SKRZYNSKI SYLWESTER
129 BORYSZEWSKI DAWID
130 KOTLOWSKI MARCIN
131 BUTKIEWICZ PIOTR
132 PODOGRODZKI PAWEL
133 OLEKSIK PATRYCJA
134 KRZEMINSKA MONIKA
135 SZULC MONIKA
136 ZIELINSKA IWONA
137 PUSZCZEWICZ KASIA
138 BLEJA JULIA
139 KRAUZ KRZYSZTOF
140 CHOJECKI KRZYSZTOF
141 GOYKE KRZYSZTOF
142 GANKO DOMINIK
143 ROMERO ALEXANDER
144 ZABIEGLIK BLAZE|
145 ZOGA DARIUSZ
146 GIL MALGORZATA
147 SIEDLECKI MICHAL
148 KOZIAK AGNIESZKA
149 MOLENDA PATRYK
150 WIECIELEWSKA ASIA
151 CHOJNACKA MONIKA
152 SKARBEK JOANNA
153 BANKOWSKA MONIKA
154 SZYMONSKA KAROLINA
155 JARMUZ WOJCIECH
156 GRANDE PIOTR
157 MORDASIEWICZ ADRIAN
158 SKOLIK IWONA
159 RYGOL ZUZANNA
160 BRANDT GRZEGORZ

Nr
195
196
121
215

45
79
185
222
231
221
125
77
80
249
37
35
257
62
29
178
31
83
204
225

208
162
224
129
155
154
124
123

201

114

207

Klub
NASZE MIASTO
NASZE MIASTO
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM

NORDCITY
GYMSTEER
GYMSTEER

MUD GOATS

CROSSELITE EBROGYM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
SGO

CROSSELITE EBROGYM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
MUD GOATS
SKS VIGO TUCHOM

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM

CROSSELITE EBROGYM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM

CROSSELITE EBROGYM
LUBKOWO
RMF

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
MONGOLSCY PRZEMYTNICY RABARBARU
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
CROSSFITTEAM PRUSZCZ GDANSKI
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM

M-scowos¢ Kraj

GDANSK POL
GDANSK

RUMIA

LUBKOWO
WSCHOWA

GDYNIA

BYDGOSZCZ

SLUPSK

SOPOT

SOPOT

WARSZAWA

POZNAN

GLOBINO

GDANSK

TCZEW

STAROGARD GDANSKI
PRUSZCZ GDANSKI POL
KRZYZ WIELKOPOLSK
STAROGARD GDANSKI
GDYNIA

STAROGARD GDANSKI
LEBORK

WARSZAWA

POZNAN

TUCHOM

KOSZALIN

GDYNIA

GDANSK

susz

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

TCZEW

ROKITKI

TCZEW

TCZEW

GDANSK
WARSZAWA
LUBKOWO

GDANSK

HEL

GDANSK

RUMIA

GDANSK

GDANSK

OPOLE

GDANSK

GDYNIA

POZNAN

GDYNIA

GDYNIA

GDYNIA

ROZYNY

GDYNIA

RUMIA

STRZELCE OPOLSKIE
NAKLO

SOPOT

FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 1
FALA 2
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 2
FALA'1
FALA 1
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 1
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 1
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2

Kat.

M. kat

37
38
39
39
30
31
40
2
42
43
32
40
33
34
4
42
44
45
43
46
44
35
36
45
37
38
46
47
48
47
48
49
50
51
52
49
53
50
51
39
40
4
52
53
54
42
55
54
56
57
58
43
59
60
61
62
63

K/M

K20
M 85
K21
M 86
K22
K23
M 87
M 88
M 89
M 90
M9l
M 92
M 93
M 94
K24
M 95
M 96
M 97
M98
M 99
K25
M 100
K26
M 101
M 102
M 103
M 104
M 105
M 106
K27
K28
K29
K30
K31
K 32
M 107
M 108
M 109
M 110
M 111
M 112
M113
K33
M 114
K34
M 115
K 35
K36
K37
K38
K39
M 116
M 117
M118
K40
K41
M 119

Netto
01:35:38.25
01:35:41.05
01:35:41.50
01:35:44.05
01:35:49.45
01:35:55.65
01:36:14.25
01:36:18.85
01:36:24.60
01:36:34.85
01:36:38.45
01:37:37.80
01:37:38.20
01:37:38.00
01:37:52.55
01:38:03.85
01:38:15.90
01:38:16.85
01:38:17.25
01:38:24.85
01:38:19.15
01:38:22.85
01:38:47.30
01:39:03.80
01:39:10.80
01:39:17.90
01:39:34.60
01:39:47.55
01:39:59.25
01:40:22.30
01:40:24.20
01:40:23.75
01:40:22.60
01:40:23.70
01:40:28.00
01:40:34.45
01:40:42.40
01:40:50.05
01:40:52.15
01:41:05.40
01:41:09.65
01:41:06.20
01:41:24.35
01:41:13.65
01:42:25.35
01:42:33.25
01:42:41.65
01:42:47.50
01:43:01.05
01:43:39.15
01:43:37.75
01:43:43.15
01:44:37.05
01:45:11.50
01:45:14.65
01:45:15.60
01:45:26.30

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:35:42.35
01:35:44.10
01:35:47.95
01:35:49.45
01:35:56.00
01:36:05.80
01:36:20.80
01:36:25.80
01:36:31.65
01:36:42.35
01:36:49.20
01:37:43.60
01:37:45.45
01:37:47.60
01:37:56.45
01:38:09.55
01:38:19.40
01:38:21.55
01:38:28.55
01:38:29.65
01:38:30.35
01:38:30.60
01:38:58.05
01:39:09.00
01:39:19.00
01:39:21.35
01:39:44.25
01:39:56.20
01:40:04.65
01:40:29.25
01:40:30.75
01:40:30.95
01:40:31.05
01:40:31.25
01:40:35.85
01:40:38.40
01:40:53.50
01:40:55.30
01:40:56.60
01:41:13.00
01:41:15.70
01:41:18.85
01:41:24.35
01:41:24.80
01:42:31.15
01:42:36.35
01:42:50.25
01:42:50.45
01:43:06.10
01:43:44.25
01:43:44.25
01:43:47.10
01:44:44.35
01:45:17.50
01:45:21.25
01:45:22.10
01:45:33.00

min/km
13:39
13:40
13:40
13:40
13:41
13:42
13:44
13:45
13:46
13:47
13:48
13:56
13:56
13:56
13:59
14:00
14:02
14:02
14:02
14:03
14:02
14:03
14:06
14:09
14:10
14:11
14:13
14:15
14:17
14:20
14:20
14:20
14:20
14:20
14:21
14:22
14:23
14:24
14:24
14:26
14:27
14:26
14:29
14:27
14:38
14:39
14:40
14:41
14:43
14:48
14:48
14:49
14:56
15:01
15:02
15:02
15:03

3/13

km/h
44
4.4
44
4.4
44
44
44

4.4
4.3
4.3
4.3

43
4.3
43
4.3
43
4.3
43
4.3
4.3
4.3
42
4.2
42
4.2
42

42
4.2
4.2
4.2

4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
42
4.2
42
4.1
41

4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1

4.1

B N



MUD MAX - GNIEWINO, OPEN c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
161 GAWECKI FILIP
162 MAKOWSKA MAJA
163 MERCHELSKI PIOTR
164 GULA MARTA
165 KACZMARCZYK TOMASZ
166 PANEK KLAUDIA
167 KOCON JOANNA
168 KOWALCZYK ANNA
169 LUCZAK AGNIESZKA
170 WALCZAK WIKTOR
171 KLAMCZYNSKI GRZEGORZ
172 DEREWONKO SYLWEK
173 DEREWONKO DAMIAN
174 WEJMAN LUKASZ
175 WEJMAN MARIUSZ
176 MODRZEJEWSKI MATEUSZ
177 IWASIUTA BARTLOMIE)
178 IWASIUTA DAWID
179 RUTKOWSKI MICHAL
180 SUMOWSKI JAROSEAW
181 ZMUDA ALEKSANDRA
182 WIRKUS PIOTR
183 GRIGORIAN MONIKA
184 RUDZINSKA KARINA
185 MOCZYNSKA MALGORZATA
186 NIKODEMCZYK PATRYCJA
187 JOZEFOWICZ ANNA
188 WISZNIEWSKI DANIEL
189 KLIMCZUK TOMASZ
190 MIZGALA DANIEL
191 JAMROZ ANNA
192 BAK NATALIA
193 POPLAWSKI JAKUB
194 SLYSZ AGATA
195 CENDER MAGDALENA
196 KASPROWICZ MARIA
197 KWIATKOWSKI BARTOSZ
198 ROGALA ADRIAN
199 PRZYBYSZEWSKI KAMIL
200 LANC LUKASZ
201 DANKO JAGODA
202 LEWINSKI DAMIAN
203 OWERCZUK DAGMARA
204 ZABIEGA] PIOTR
205 MITTAG-PLESUN GRZEGORZ
206 SKORB MATEUSZ
207 MICKIEWICZ MATEUSZ
208 JASTRZEBOWSKA NATALIA
209 POGORZELSKA ANETA
210 RABIEGA JACEK
211 POGORZELSKI SEBASTIAN
212 KACZMARCZYK MAREK
213 KACZYNSKI DANIEL
214 RABIEGA EDYTA
215 BOROWSKI RAFAL
216 SZYMANSKI PIOTR
217 WALKIEWICZ JOANNA

Nr
137
181
164
171
112
127
113
100

33
67
65
54
59
55
57
56
53
58

234
209

158
170
169
213
218
182
255
251
70
68
142
130
138
86
99
105
98
64
239

149
92
163
179
243
174
34
82
172
237
36
81
150
242
180

Klub
POLSAT
POLSAT
POLSAT
POLSAT
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM

KOPEC TEAM
KOPEC TEAM
KOPEC TEAM
KOPEC TEAM
KOPEC TEAM
KOPEC TEAM
KOPEC TEAM

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM

TVN24

BOZONY HIGGSA
TO NIEISTOTNE Z PERSPEKTYWY ABSOLUTU

POLSAT SPORT

WSB
WSB
WSB
MTB - MALE TROJMIASTO BIEGA

MTB - MALE TROJMIASTO BIEGA
TROJMIASTO.PL
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

TWOJA TELEWIZJA MORSKA
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM

CROSSELITE EBROGYM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM

TROJMIASTO.PL
TWOJA TELEWIZJA MORSKA

M-scowos¢ Kraj

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
GIEBULTOW

HEL

KRAKOW
BARWALD DOLNY
TCZEW

TCZEW

GDYNIA
CHOSZCZNO
CHOSZCZNO
DEBRZNO
DEBRZNO
DEBRZNO
BOLSZEWO
BOLSZEWO
WELADYSEAWOWO
RUMIA

GDYNIA

GDYNIA

GDANSK

SOPOT

GDANSK

GDYNIA

GDYNIA

ORNETA

GDANSK POL
MYSLOWICE
RUMIA

GDYNIA

GDANSK

BLONIE
GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI
ELBLAG

MEAWA

MEAWA

MEAWA
LESNIEWO
DARLOWO
WEJHEROWO
GDANSK
KRAKOW
GDANSK

SOPOT

GDANSK

GDYNIA

ROKITKI

KOLBUDY

ROKITKI
STAROGARD GDANSKI
STAROGARD GDANSKI
KOLBUDY
GDANSK
KEBLOWO
GDYNIA

FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA'1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA'1
FALA'1
FALA'1
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA'1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 1
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 1
FALA'1
FALA 3
FALA 3

Kat.

M. kat
55
56
57
58
64
59
65
66
67
68
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
60
69
70
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
53
54
55
69
70
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
71
72
73
71
72
65
73
74
75
66
67
74
75

K/M
M 120
K42
M121
K43
M 122
K 44
K 45
K 46
K47
M 123
M 124
M 125
M 126
M 127
M 128
M 129
M 130
M 131
M 132
M 133
K 48
M 134
K49
K50
K51
K52
K53
M 135
M 136
M 137
K54
K55
M 138
K56
K57
K58
M 139
M 140
M 141
M 142
K59
M 143
K 60
M 144
M 145
M 146
M 147
K61
K62
M 148
M 149
M 150
M 151
K63
M 152
M 153
K 64

Netto
01:45:45.00
01:45:46.50
01:45:46.15
01:45:45.00
01:46:53.70
01:47:35.15
01:47:54.35
01:47:57.75
01:48:43.60
01:48:56.75
01:48:54.75
01:49:09.40
01:49:08.95
01:49:09.80
01:49:07.55
01:49:09.35
01:49:10.30
01:49:11.50
01:49:12.15
01:49:36.60
01:51:57.40
01:51:59.40
01:53:09.85
01:53:10.25
01:53:15.60
01:54:00.35
01:54:13.10
01:54:32.55
01:54:57.80
01:55:16.70
01:55:20.85
01:55:18.65
01:55:20.00
01:55:28.65
01:55:37.95
01:59:07.10
02:00:52.40
02:00:53.70
02:01:00.95
02:02:06.05
02:02:21.40
02:02:32.00
02:03:33.25
02:03:49.50
02:04:56.05
02:05:06.90
02:05:12.05
02:05:48.70
02:07:21.55
02:08:23.75
02:09:07.40
02:09:12.00
02:09:35.25
02:09:53.60
02:17:37.35

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:45:54.80
01:45:54.90
01:45:55.00
01:45:55.10
01:46:58.05
01:47:43.30
01:48:02.95
01:48:05.90
01:48:54.20
01:49:01.55
01:49:01.70
01:49:14.65
01:49:14.70
01:49:14.85
01:49:14.85
01:49:15.00
01:49:15.45
01:49:15.55
01:49:21.35
01:49:41.95
01:52:07.10
01:52:07.25
01:53:14.40
01:53:14.65
01:53:24.75
01:54:06.20
01:54:18.35
01:54:41.25
01:55:04.05
01:55:27.05
01:55:28.85
01:55:28.85
01:55:29.05
01:55:36.75
01:55:46.95
01:59:11.75
02:01:03.95
02:01:04.60
02:01:12.75
02:02:18.45
02:02:26.45
02:02:44.15
02:03:42.00
02:03:55.50
02:05:04.15
02:05:14.15
02:05:15.00
02:05:55.95
02:07:31.95
02:08:30.35
02:09:18.60
02:09:21.50
02:09:42.25
02:10:04.50
02:17:43.55

min/km
15:06
15:06
15:06
15:06
15:16
15:22
15:24
15:25
15:32
15:33
15:33
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:36
15:39
15:59
16:00
16:10
16:10
16:10
16:17
16:19
16:21
16:25
16:28
16:28
16:28
16:28
16:29
16:31
17:01
17:16
17:16
17:17
17:26
17:28
17:30
17:39
17:41
17:50
17:52
17:53
17:58
18:11
18:20
18:26
18:27
18:30
18:33
19:39

4/13



MUD MAX - GNIEWINO, OPEN c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
218 MICHLEWICZ ARTUR

MUD MAX - GNIEWINO, Kobiety

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
KWIECINSKA KARINA
SZULECKA ANNA
KAMINSKA EWELINA
SZWARC JAGODA

PIEKUT ANNA

ROZINSKA IWONA
GLOMBIOWSKA ZUZANNA
JULKE DOROTA

SINCZUK PATRYCJA
WICHER SYLWIA
ZIOLKOWSKA KATARZYNA
ZACKIEWICZ PAULINA
KALAN KLAUDIA

MUSIAL MAGDALENA
OLSZAK KAROLINA
SOBOCINSKA OLGA
SIDOROWICZ AGA
STEFANIAK SANDRA
OLCHOWICZ ALEKSANDRA
GINTOWT MAGDA
KANTECKA MICHALINA
LEWANDOWSKA JOANNA
23 KUJAWA KATARZYNA

24 ABRYSZYNSKA KAROLINA
25 ORLIKOWSKA ZANETA

26 KRAWCZYNSKA ZANETA
27 OLEKSIK PATRYCJA

28 KRZEMINSKA MONIKA

29 SZULC MONIKA

30 ZIELINSKA IWONA

31 PUSZCZEWICZ KASIA

32 BLEJAJULIA

33 GIL MALGORZATA

34 KOZIAK AGNIESZKA

35 WIECIELEWSKA ASIA

36 CHOJNACKA MONIKA

37 SKARBEK JOANNA

38 BANKOWSKA MONIKA

39 SZYMONSKA KAROLINA
40 SKOLIK IWONA

41 RYGOL ZUZANNA

42 MAKOWSKA MAJA

43 GULA MARTA

44 PANEK KLAUDIA

45 KOCON JOANNA

46 KOWALCZYK ANNA

47 LUCZAK AGNIESZKA

48 ZMUDA ALEKSANDRA

49 GRIGORIAN MONIKA

50 RUDZINSKA KARINA

51 MOCZYNSKA MALGORZATA

© O ~NOU A WN -
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Nr
206

Nr
93
200
227
27
102
87
15
126
40
103
20
16
184
139
153
75
43
157
219
195
121
45
79
37
31
204
155
154
124
123
116
47
176
114
245
166
207
12
11
235
232
181
171
127
113
100
33
209
158
170
169

Klub
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM

Klub
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

MUD GOATS

CROSSELITE EBROGYM

CROSSELITE EBROGYM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM

CROSSELITE EBROGYM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
PSZ

SGO

MONGOLSCY PRZEMYTNICY RABARBARU
WWW.SOBOCINSKA.COM.PL

NASZE MIASTO
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM

CROSSELITE EBROGYM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM

CROSSELITE EBROGYM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
MONGOLSCY PRZEMYTNICY RABARBARU
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

POLSAT

POLSAT

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

CROSSELITE EBROGYM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM

TVN24

M-scowos¢ Kraj
SWIECIE

M-scowosé Kraj
PIEKARY SLASKIE
BIEZUN
POZNAN
GDYNIA
TCZEW
TCZEW
GDYNIA
TCZEW
TCZEW
KRAKOW
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
TRABKI MALE
KRZYKOSY
GDYNIA
SLUPSK
WROCLAW
GDYNIA
GDANSK POL
RUMIA
WSCHOWA
GDYNIA
TCZEW
STAROGARD GDANSKI
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
TCZEW
ROKITKI
TCZEW
TCZEW
GDANSK
OPOLE
GDYNIA
POZNAN
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
STRZELCE OPOLSKIE
NAKEO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
HEL
KRAKOW
BARWALD DOLNY
TCZEW
GDYNIA
GDANSK
SOPOT
GDANSK

FALA 2

FALA 2
FALA 1
FALA 2
FALA 1
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 1
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
76

M. kat
15
13
17
14
20
21
25
26
28
29
35
36
30
31
32
27
29
35
36
37
39
30
31
41
44
36
47
48
49
50
51
52
52
54
55
54
56
57
58
61
62
56
58
59
65
66
67
69
61
62
63

K/M Netto Brutto  min/km
M 154

K/M Netto Brutto min/km
K1 01:12:34.25 01:12:38.55 10:22
K2 01:15:11.20 01:15:13.70 10:44
K3 01:15:48.65 01:15:52.20 10:49
K4 01:15:51.25 01:15:53.80 10:50
K5 01:18:28.50 01:18:30.65 11:12
K6 01:19:08.30 01:19:09.80 11:18
K7 01:22:10.10 01:22:13.35 11:44
K8 01:22:16.65 01:22:19.80 11:45
K9 01:22:30.35 01:22:33.60 11:47
K10 01:22:35.15 01:22:39.00 11:48
K11 01:27:03.50 01:27:08.05 12:26
K12 01:27:07.05 01:27:12.55 12:26
K13 01:27:42.35 01:27:42.35 12:31
K14 01:28:39.50 01:28:41.85 12:39
K15 01:28:44.65 01:28:47.55 12:40
K16 01:31:01.35 01:31:05.45 13:00
K17 01:33:56.10 01:34:01.45 13:25
K18 01:34:00.90 01:34:08.70 13:25
K19 01:34:04.80 01:34:12.60 13:26
K 20 01:35:38.25 01:35:42.35 13:39
K21 01:35:41.50 01:35:47.95 13:40
K22 01:35:49.45 01:35:56.00 13:41
K23 01:35:55.65 01:36:05.80 13:42
K24 01:37:52.55 01:37:56.45 13:59
K 25 01:38:19.15 01:38:30.35 14:02
K 26 01:38:47.30 01:38:58.05 14:06
K27 01:40:22.30 01:40:29.25 14:20
K28 01:40:24.20 01:40:30.75 14:20
K29 01:40:23.75 01:40:30.95 14:20
K30 01:40:22.60 01:40:31.05 14:20
K31 01:40:23.70 01:40:31.25 14:20
K 32 01:40:28.00 01:40:35.85 14:21
K33 01:41:24.35 01:41:24.35 14:29
K 34 01:42:25.35 01:42:31.15 14:38
K 35 01:42:41.65 01:42:50.25 14:40
K 36 01:42:47.50 01:42:50.45 14:41
K37 01:43:01.05 01:43:06.10 14:43
K 38 01:43:39.15 01:43:44.25 14:48
K 39 01:43:37.75 01:43:44.25 14:48
K 40 01:45:14.65 01:45:21.25 15:02
K41 01:45:15.60 01:45:22.10 15:02
K 42 01:45:46.50 01:45:54.90 15:06
K43 01:45:45.00 01:45:55.10 15:06
K 44 01:47:35.15 01:47:43.30 15:22
K 45 01:47:54.35 01:48:02.95 15:24
K 46 01:47:57.75 01:48:05.90 15:25
K47 01:48:43.60 01:48:54.20 15:32
K48 01:51:57.40 01:52:07.10 15:59
K49 01:53:09.85 01:53:14.40 16:10
K 50 01:53:10.25 01:53:14.65 16:10
K51 01:53:15.60 01:53:24.75 16:10

http://b4sport.pl/ 5713

km/h

km/h



MUD MAX - GNIEWINO, Kobiety c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
52 NIKODEMCZYK PATRYCJA
53 JOZEFOWICZ ANNA
54 JAMROZ ANNA
55 BAK NATALIA
56 SLYSZ AGATA
57 CENDER MAGDALENA
58 KASPROWICZ MARIA
59 DANKO JAGODA
60 OWERCZUK DAGMARA
61 JASTRZEBOWSKA NATALIA
62 POGORZELSKA ANETA
63 RABIEGA EDYTA
64 WALKIEWICZ JOANNA

MUD MAX - GNIEWINO, Mezczyzni

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
HORBA KAMIL
SZYMCZAK PRZEMYSLAW
SULEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
BRZOSKWINIA WOJCIECH
KRAWIECKI MATEUSZ
ILNICKI DARIUSZ
MARSZALOWICZ PATRYK
WOROBIEC DAWID
SYREK WOJCIECH
PUPKOWSKI KAMIL
KARCZMARSKI MATEUSZ
SZYMCZAK MARIUSZ

ZAK JAKUB

ORLOWSKI TOMASZ
NIEDZWIECKI DANIEL

16 DUNAJSKI RAFAL

17 SENDERSKI PRZEMYStAW
18 DUZINKIEWICZ JAN

19 STEG TOMASZ

20 MARIANSKI PIOTR

21 PURTA MICHAL

22 WESOLOWSKI SZYMON
23 TARKOWSKI DAWID

24 MAJOROWSKI KRZYSZTOF
25 WROBLEWSKI MACIE]
26 SMYK SLAWOMIR

27 SZYDLOWSKI TOMASZ
28 SZULECKI RAFAL

29 PETTKE DOMINIK

30 WEGRZYN MICHAL

31 WOJCIECHOWSKI ADRIAN
32 PUTKOWSKI DAMIAN

33 BACH KRZYSZTOF

34 WROBEL ADAM

35 LEWALSKI KACPER

36 GRDEN MARCIN

37 JANKOWSKI SEBASTIAN
38 PADZIK JAKUB

39 OSTAPINSKI WOJTEK

©® NV A WN P
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213
218
70
68
130
138
86
239
149
174
34
81
180

Nr
156
144
187

97
244

95
101
216
108
210
214
168
135
205
134
146
161
192
107

91

85

71

26
194
136

14
197
252
133
147

63
159
233
254
111
188

72

52
131

Klub

POLSAT SPORT

TROJMIASTO.PL
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM

Klub
FINISZ MORAG
MONGOLSCY PRZEMYTNICY RABARBARU
FINISZ MORAG

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

FINISZ MORAG

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

ALGRAF TEAM

ALGRAF TEAM

MONGOLSCY PRZEMYTNICY RABARBARU
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

FINISZ MORAG

SGO

FINISZ MORAG

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

CROSSELITE EBROGYM

CROSSELITE EBROGYM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
HOJNIE OBDARZENI

SGO
SGO

HOJNIE OBDARZENI

PSZ

M-scowos¢ Kraj
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
RUMIA
GDYNIA
BLONIE
GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI
ELBLAG
DARLOWO
GDANSK
GDYNIA
ROKITKI
KOLBUDY
GDYNIA

M-scowos¢ Kraj
MORAG
MURZYNOWO LESNE
BARCZEWO
BOLECHOWICE
LUBAWA
KRAKOW
STALOWA WOLA
OLSZTYN
KRAKOW
SKWIERZYNA
SKWIERZYNA
MURZYNOWO LESNE
GORLICZYNA
MORAG
GDYNIA
MORAG
PRZYTKOWICE
GDANSK
KRAKOW
SIERPC
KOLBUDY
GNIEZNO
PRUSZCZ GDANSKI
TCZEW
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
SWIECIE
BIEZUN
GDANSK
GDANSK
KOSZALIN
BUKOWIEC
BOLSZEWO
WEJHEROWO POL
GDANSK
REDA
STAROGARD GDANSKI, KOLINCZ 56/5
SUCHY DWOR
PIASECZNO

FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA'1
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 1
FALA 3

FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 1
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 1
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA'1
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 1
FALA 3
FALA 1
FALA'1
FALA 3

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
64
65
53
54
69
70
56
61
63
71
72
66
75

M. kat

OV URONWWNOULAWRNNRER

o u s
S)

K/M
K52
K53
K54
K55
K56
K57
K58
K59
K 60
K6l
K 62
K63
K 64

K/M
M1
M2
M3
M4

M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M 17
M18
M 19
M 20
M 21
M 22
M23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M 31
M 32
M 33
M 34
M 35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39

Netto
01:54:00.35
01:54:13.10
01:55:20.85
01:55:18.65
01:55:28.65
01:55:37.95
01:59:07.10
02:02:21.40
02:03:33.25
02:05:48.70
02:07:21.55
02:09:53.60

Netto
00:53:36.15
00:55:12.85
00:55:17.85
00:56:23.75
00:56:59.05
00:56:59.90
00:57:01.00
00:57:09.95
00:59:19.35
01:00:12.25
01:00:12.25
01:00:30.20
01:04:07.10
01:04:13.50
01:04:42.90
01:06:37.55
01:06:42.50
01:06:43.35
01:07:20.40
01:07:48.50
01:07:58.50
01:07:59.45
01:08:01.60
01:08:00.90
01:08:30.85
01:08:31.70
01:09:28.60
01:09:52.05
01:10:13.40
01:10:14.30
01:11:44.85
01:11:59.15
01:12:54.90
01:12:53.20
01:14:21.60
01:14:40.20
01:14:42.95
01:14:55.20
01:14:57.80

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:54:06.20
01:54:18.35
01:55:28.85
01:55:28.85
01:55:36.75
01:55:46.95
01:59:11.75
02:02:26.45
02:03:42.00
02:05:55.95
02:07:31.95
02:10:04.50

Brutto
00:53:38.05
00:55:14.90
00:55:19.85
00:56:25.65
00:57:01.25
00:57:01.75
00:57:03.40
00:57:11.85
00:59:21.85
01:00:14.30
01:00:14.50
01:00:32.30
01:04:11.25
01:04:16.00
01:04:45.05
01:06:40.00
01:06:44.85
01:06:46.75
01:07:22.40
01:07:50.45
01:08:01.00
01:08:02.55
01:08:03.80
01:08:03.90
01:08:35.00
01:08:35.45
01:09:31.50
01:09:54.85
01:10:16.10
01:10:16.30
01:11:46.80
01:12:02.80
01:13:00.05
01:13:02.70
01:14:24.80
01:14:45.45
01:14:46.75
01:14:58.95
01:15:03.20

min/km
16:17
16:19
16:28
16:28
16:29
16:31
17:01
17:28
17:39
17:58
18:11
18:33

min/km
7:39
7:53
7:53
8:03
8:08
8:08
8:08
8:10
8:28
8:36
8:36
8:38
9:09
9:10
9:14
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:37
9:41
9:42
9:42
9:43
9:42
9:47
9:47
9:55
9:58
10:02
10:02
10:15
10:17
10:25
10:24
10:37
10:40
10:40
10:42
10:42

6/13

km/h
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.5
3.4
3.4
33
33
3.2

km/h



MUD MAX - GNIEWINO, Mezczyzni c.d.

M-ce
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
)
91
92
93
9%
95
9%

Nazwisko i imie
KREWT PIOTR
KIERCZAK TOMASZ
NOWAK KRZYSZTOF
KAIM SEBASTIAN
KAIM ADAM
CEYNOWA DAWID
£OBAZ LUKASZ
BARANOWSKI MIKOLA|
ZIOLKOWSKI MARCIN
GLOWACKI ADRIAN
SZOSKA SLAWOMIR
BLADYKO DAMIAN
SZULC MICHAL
DOMBROWSKI ROBERT
KOTWICA TOMASZ
GROEN PIOTR
IMIOLCZYK ROLAND
DEBSKI LUKASZ
BORKOWSKI PIOTR
SOKOLOWSKI MICHAL
SALEWICZ BARTLOMIEJ
£ACZ MATEUSZ
JASZEWSKI MARIUSZ
ROZINSKI PRZEMEK
PETK RYSZARD
JASINSKI MATEUSZ
ORLOWSKI SEBASTIAN
MAEKIEWICZ ZBYSZEK
ORLOWSKI PAWEL
PRZYSOWA WOJCIECH
CNOTA MACIEK
WARCZYGLOWA ADAM
PAWELOWSKI JACEK
LABANSKI WALDEMAR
RZEPKA RUDOLF
SABIECKI JAROSEAW
WASAK WALDEK
BARTOSIEWICZ ADAM
JABLONSKI MICHAL
KOWALSKI DOMINIK
POPLAWSKI PIOTR
TRAFALSKI KRZYSZTOF
RATAJ LUKASZ
WROBEL TOMASZ
KOWALEWSKI MAREK
TALAGA tUKASZ
GOYKE SEBASTIAN
MATUSZAK PAWEL
BORECKI MICHAL
ZYGMUNTOWICZ PIOTR
0SSOWSKI ANDRZE)
FREJ MARCIN
ANIOLEK MARCIN
KULAK RAFAL
KOWALCZYK KAROL
TKACZYK DANIEL
SMOLNICKI £tUKASZ

238
117
193
259
258
151
175
217
21
106
38
236
248
247
223
211
141
140
78
76
190
94
69
88
143
256
51
61
246
42
50
23
60
183

120
118
46
13
145
148
25
132
250
84
196
215
185
222
231
221
125
77
80

35
257

Klub

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
MONGOLSCY PRZEMYTNICY RABARBARU

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
FINISZ MORAG

KS WEJHER

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM

CROSSELITE EBROGYM

WIERZCHUCINO

SGO
MUD GOATS
MUD GOATS

CROSSELITE EBROGYM

FINISZ MORAG
BOZONY HIGGSA
FINISZ MORAG
SCOUT'S TEAM
TVN24
MILOStAW BIEGA
TVN24

CROSSELITE EBROGYM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

EOL EXTREME TAXES
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM

CROSSFIT STOCZNIA GDANSK

RUNNING DOGS TEAM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM

NASZE MIASTO

NORDCITY
GYMSTEER
GYMSTEER

MUD GOATS

CROSSELITE EBROGYM
SGO

M-scowos¢ Kraj

STRZEBIELINO POL
PIASKI DRUZKOW
POLWICA
GDANSK
GDANSK
GOSZCZYNO
MORAG
WEJHEROWO
GDANSK
SWINOUJSCIE
TCZEW

GDYNIA

GDYNIA
PIERWOSZYNO
BOLSZEWO
WIERZCHUCINO
RABIEN AB
GDANSK POL
POZNAN

POZNAN

SOPOT

NOWA WIES
KEBLOWO
ROKITKI

LEBORK
GIZYCKO POL
GDANSK
BYDGOSZCZ
MORAG
KAMIONKA
GDYNIA
MILOSEAW
ZUKOWO
KOSZALIN
WAGROWIEC
TCZEW

ZARZYCE WIELKIE
GRYFINO
GDANSK
GRUDZIADZ
GDANSK

GDYNIA

TCZEW

GDANSK
KOLBUDY
GDANSK
LUBKOWO
BYDGOSZCZ
SELUPSK

SOPOT

SOPOT
WARSZAWA
POZNAN
GLOBINO
GDANSK
STAROGARD GDANSKI
PRUSZCZ GDANSKI POL

FALA'1
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 1
FALA 2
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 1
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 1
FALA 3
FALA'1
FALA 3
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 1
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 1
FALA 2
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 1
FALA 2
FALA 1
FALA'1
FALA 2
FALA 3

Kat.

M. kat
12
16
15
16
17
18
18
19
19
15
22
16
17
18
20
21
22
23
23
24
24
25
19
27
26
27
30
31
32
20
28
21
29
22
23
33
34
24
37
33
34
25
38
26
28
38
39
40
41
42
43
32
40
33
34
42
44

K/M
M 40
M 41
M 42
M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
M 48
M 49
M 50
M 51
M 52
M 53
M 54
M 55
M 56
M 57
M58
M 59
M 60
M 61
M 62
M 63
M 64
M 65
M 66
M 67
M 68
M 69
M 70
M71
M 72
M 73
M 74
M 75
M 76
M 77
M 78
M79
M 80
M 81
M 82
M 83
M 84
M 85
M 86
M 87
M 88
M 89
M 90
M9l
M 92
M 93
M 94
M 95
M 96

Netto
01:15:03.35
01:15:12.00
01:15:16.20
01:15:41.60
01:15:42.00
01:16:09.80
01:16:50.10
01:17:33.05
01:17:38.90
01:19:04.65
01:19:13.15
01:19:16.00
01:19:10.55
01:19:18.05
01:19:53.50
01:19:51.30
01:20:37.95
01:20:52.05
01:21:07.20
01:21:17.10
01:21:22.25
01:21:41.20
01:22:13.85
01:22:22.35
01:25:02.10
01:25:00.30
01:25:35.65
01:25:36.85
01:26:14.15
01:26:18.65
01:26:16.60
01:26:19.25
01:26:31.95
01:26:35.40
01:26:38.95
01:26:43.40
01:26:49.40
01:26:57.80
01:27:22.55
01:29:18.15
01:29:44.45
01:30:29.00
01:30:45.00
01:30:55.40
01:33:46.65
01:35:41.05
01:35:44.05
01:36:14.25
01:36:18.85
01:36:24.60
01:36:34.85
01:36:38.45
01:37:37.80
01:37:38.20
01:37:38.00
01:38:03.85
01:38:15.90

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:15:10.65
01:15:15.00
01:15:20.00
01:15:45.25
01:15:45.40
01:16:15.00
01:16:54.05
01:17:36.55
01:17:42.75
01:19:10.35
01:19:17.15
01:19:17.90
01:19:18.95
01:19:21.65
01:19:57.00
01:19:57.05
01:20:40.90
01:20:54.50
01:21:12.15
01:21:20.05
01:21:22.25
01:21:47.35
01:22:20.70
01:22:27.30
01:25:08.80
01:25:11.85
01:25:39.50
01:25:46.30
01:26:17.20
01:26:23.00
01:26:23.85
01:26:27.45
01:26:36.85
01:26:38.30
01:26:44.20
01:26:49.90
01:26:52.65
01:27:01.95
01:27:25.50
01:29:23.90
01:29:54.25
01:30:37.80
01:30:49.60
01:31:02.50
01:33:56.25
01:35:44.10
01:35:49.45
01:36:20.80
01:36:25.80
01:36:31.65
01:36:42.35
01:36:49.20
01:37:43.60
01:37:45.45
01:37:47.60
01:38:09.55
01:38:19.40

min/km
10:43
10:44
10:45
10:48
10:48
10:52
10:58
11:04
11:05
11:17
11:19
11:19
11:18
11:19
11:24
11:24
11:31
11:33
11:35
11:36
11:37
11:40
11:44
11:46
12:08
12:08
12:13
12:13
12:19
12:19
12:19
12:19
12:21
12:22
12:22
12:23
12:24
12:25
12:29
12:45
12:49
12:55
12:57
12:59
13:23
13:40
13:40
13:44
13:45
13:46
13:47
13:48
13:56
13:56
13:56
14:00
14:02

7/13

km/h
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.4
5.4
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.1
5.1
5.1
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.7
4.7
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.5
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3



MUD MAX - GNIEWINO, Mezczyzni c.d.

M-ce
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Nazwisko i imie
WASZCZUK WEODZIMIERZ
WACHOLC tUKASZ
WELADYKA PAWEL
TRYBA DAWID
ULANSKI ARTUR
SKRZYNSKI SYLWESTER
BORYSZEWSKI DAWID
KOTEOWSKI MARCIN
BUTKIEWICZ PIOTR
PODOGRODZKI PAWEL
KRAUZ KRZYSZTOF
CHOJECKI KRZYSZTOF
GOYKE KRZYSZTOF
GANKO DOMINIK
ROMERO ALEXANDER
ZABIEGLIK BLAZE|
ZOGA DARIUSZ
SIEDLECKI MICHAL
MOLENDA PATRYK
JARMUZ WOJCIECH
GRANDE PIOTR
MORDASIEWICZ ADRIAN
BRANDT GRZEGORZ
GAWECKI FILIP
MERCHELSKI PIOTR
KACZMARCZYK TOMASZ
WALCZAK WIKTOR
KLAMCZYNSKI GRZEGORZ
DEREWONKO SYLWEK
DEREWONKO DAMIAN
WEJMAN LUKASZ
WEJMAN MARIUSZ
MODRZEJEWSKI MATEUSZ
IWASIUTA BARTLOMIE|
IWASIUTA DAWID
RUTKOWSKI MICHAL
SUMOWSKI JAROSEAW
WIRKUS PIOTR
WISZNIEWSKI DANIEL
KLIMCZUK TOMASZ
MIZGALA DANIEL
POPLAWSKI JAKUB
KWIATKOWSKI BARTOSZ
ROGALA ADRIAN
PRZYBYSZEWSKI KAMIL
LANC LUKASZ
LEWINSKI DAMIAN
ZABIEGA| PIOTR
MITTAG-PLESUN GRZEGORZ
SKORB MATEUSZ
MICKIEWICZ MATEUSZ
RABIEGA JACEK
POGORZELSKI SEBASTIAN
KACZMARCZYK MAREK
KACZYNSKI DANIEL
BOROWSKI RAFAL
SZYMANSKI PIOTR

62
29
178
83
225

208
162
224
129
201

30
230
152

18
49
177
109
122
48
10

137
164
112
67
65
54
59
55
57
56
53
58

234

182
255
251
142
99
105
98
64

92
163
179
243

82
172
237

36
150
242

Klub

CROSSELITE EBROGYM

MUD GOATS
SKS VIGO TUCHOM

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM

CROSSELITE EBROGYM
LUBKOWO
RMF

CROSSFITTEAM PRUSZCZ GDANSKI
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
POLSAT

POLSAT

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

CROSSELITE EBROGYM

KOPEC TEAM
KOPEC TEAM
KOPEC TEAM
KOPEC TEAM
KOPEC TEAM
KOPEC TEAM
KOPEC TEAM

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM

BOZONY HIGGSA
TO NIEISTOTNE Z PERSPEKTYWY ABSOLUTU

WSB

WSB

WSB

MTB - MALE TROJMIASTO BIEGA
MTB - MALE TROJMIASTO BIEGA
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

TWOJA TELEWIZJA MORSKA

CROSSELITE EBROGYM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
TROJMIASTO.PL

TWOJA TELEWIZJA MORSKA

M-scowos¢ Kraj

KRZYZ WIELKOPOLSKI
STAROGARD GDANSKI
GDYNIA

LEBORK

POZNAN
TUCHOM
KOSZALIN
GDYNIA

GDANSK

susz

GDANSK
WARSZAWA
LUBKOWO
GDANSK

HEL

GDANSK

RUMIA

GDANSK
GDANSK

ROZYNY

GDYNIA

RUMIA

SOPOT
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
GIEBULTOW
TCZEW

GDYNIA
CHOSZCZNO
CHOSZCZNO
DEBRZNO
DEBRZNO
DEBRZNO
BOLSZEWO
BOLSZEWO
WEADYSLAWOWO
RUMIA

GDYNIA

ORNETA
GDANSK POL
MYSLOWICE
GDANSK

MEAWA

MEAWA

MEAWA
LESNIEWO
WEJHEROWO
KRAKOW
GDANSK

SOPOT

GDANSK
KOLBUDY
ROKITKI
STAROGARD GDANSKI
STAROGARD GDANSKI
GDANSK
KEBLOWO

FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 1
FALA 2
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA'1
FALA 3
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA'1
FALA'1
FALA'1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 3
FALA 2
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 1
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 1
FALA 3

Kat.

M. kat
45
43
46
35
45
37
38
46
47
48
49
53
50
51
39
40
41
53
42
43
59
60
63
55
57
64
68
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
60
70
66
67
68
55
57
58
59
60
62
64
71
72
73
65
73
74
75
67
74

K/M
M 97
M 98
M99
M 100
M 101
M 102
M 103
M 104
M 105
M 106
M 107
M 108
M 109
M 110
M 111
M 112
M113
M114
M 115
M 116
M 117
M 118
M 119
M 120
M 121
M 122
M 123
M 124
M 125
M 126
M 127
M 128
M 129
M 130
M131
M 132
M 133
M 134
M 135
M 136
M 137
M 138
M 139
M 140
M 141
M 142
M 143
M 144
M 145
M 146
M 147
M 148
M 149
M 150
M 151
M 152
M 153

Netto
01:38:16.85
01:38:17.25
01:38:24.85
01:38:22.85
01:39:03.80
01:39:10.80
01:39:17.90
01:39:34.60
01:39:47.55
01:39:59.25
01:40:34.45
01:40:42.40
01:40:50.05
01:40:52.15
01:41:05.40
01:41:09.65
01:41:06.20
01:41:13.65
01:42:33.25
01:43:43.15
01:44:37.05
01:45:11.50
01:45:26.30
01:45:45.00
01:45:46.15
01:46:53.70
01:48:56.75
01:48:54.75
01:49:09.40
01:49:08.95
01:49:09.80
01:49:07.55
01:49:09.35
01:49:10.30
01:49:11.50
01:49:12.15
01:49:36.60
01:51:59.40
01:54:32.55
01:54:57.80
01:55:16.70
01:55:20.00
02:00:52.40
02:00:53.70
02:01:00.95
02:02:06.05
02:02:32.00
02:03:49.50
02:04:56.05
02:05:06.90
02:05:12.05
02:08:23.75
02:09:07.40
02:09:12.00
02:09:35.25
02:17:37.35

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:38:21.55
01:38:28.55
01:38:29.65
01:38:30.60
01:39:09.00
01:39:19.00
01:39:21.35
01:39:44.25
01:39:56.20
01:40:04.65
01:40:38.40
01:40:53.50
01:40:55.30
01:40:56.60
01:41:13.00
01:41:15.70
01:41:18.85
01:41:24.80
01:42:36.35
01:43:47.10
01:44:44.35
01:45:17.50
01:45:33.00
01:45:54.80
01:45:55.00
01:46:58.05
01:49:01.55
01:49:01.70
01:49:14.65
01:49:14.70
01:49:14.85
01:49:14.85
01:49:15.00
01:49:15.45
01:49:15.55
01:49:21.35
01:49:41.95
01:52:07.25
01:54:41.25
01:55:04.05
01:55:27.05
01:55:29.05
02:01:03.95
02:01:04.60
02:01:12.75
02:02:18.45
02:02:44.15
02:03:55.50
02:05:04.15
02:05:14.15
02:05:15.00
02:08:30.35
02:09:18.60
02:09:21.50
02:09:42.25
02:17:43.55

min/km
14:02
14:02
14:03
14:03
14:09
14:10
14:11
14:13
14:15
14:17
14:22
14:23
14:24
14:24
14:26
14:27
14:26
14:27
14:39
14:49
14:56
15:01
15:03
15:06
15:06
15:16
15:33
15:33
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:36
15:39
16:00
16:21
16:25
16:28
16:28
17:16
17:16
17:17
17:26
17:30
17:41
17:50
17:52
17:53
18:20
18:26
18:27
18:30
19:39

8/13

km/h

4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.1
4.1

4

LT S



MUD MAX - GNIEWINO, Mezczyzni c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
154 MICHLEWICZ ARTUR

MUD MAX - GNIEWINO, Fala 1

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
KRAWIECKI MATEUSZ
PUPKOWSKI KAMIL
KARCZMARSKI MATEUSZ
MARIANSKI PIOTR
PURTA MICHAL
WESOLOWSKI SZYMON
SZULECKI RAFAL
WOJCIECHOWSKI ADRIAN
LEWALSKI KACPER
JANKOWSKI SEBASTIAN
PADZIK JAKUB

KREWT PIOTR
SZULECKA ANNA
SZWARC JAGODA
GLOWACKI ADRIAN
BLADYKO DAMIAN
SZULC MICHAL
DOMBROWSKI ROBERT
JASZEWSKI MARIUSZ
PRZYSOWA WOJCIECH
WARCZYGLOWA ADAM
£ABANSKI WALDEMAR
23 RZEPKA RUDOLF

24 BARTOSIEWICZ ADAM
25 TRAFALSKI KRZYSZTOF
26 WROBEL TOMASZ

27 SOBOCINSKA OLGA

28 KOWALEWSKI MAREK
29 SIDOROWICZ AGA

30 LEWANDOWSKA JOANNA
31 KUJAWA KATARZYNA
32 FREJ MARCIN

33 KULAK RAFAL

34 KOWALCZYK KAROL

35 TRYBA DAWID

36 KRAWCZYNSKA ZANETA
37 SKRZYNSKI SYLWESTER
38 BORYSZEWSKI DAWID
39 ROMERO ALEXANDER
40 ZABIEGLIK BLAZE|

41 ZOGA DARIUSZ

42 MOLENDA PATRYK

43 JARMUZ WOJCIECH

44 KLAMCZYNSKI GRZEGORZ
45 DEREWONKO SYLWEK
46 DEREWONKO DAMIAN
47 WEJMAN LUKASZ

48 WEJMAN MARIUSZ

49 MODRZEJEWSKI MATEUSZ
50 IWASIUTA BARTLOMIE|
51 IWASIUTA DAWID

© O ~NOU A WN -
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206

Nr
244
210
214

91
85
71
252
63
111
72
52
238
200
27
106
236
248
247
69
42
23
183

46
25
250
75
84
43
45
79
125
80
249
83
204

208

18
49
109
122
65
54
59
55
57
56
53
58

Klub
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM

Klub
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
ALGRAF TEAM
ALGRAF TEAM

SCOUT'S TEAM
MILOStAW BIEGA

EOL EXTREME TAXES
RUNNING DOGS TEAM

WWW.SOBOCINSKA.COM.PL

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
SKS VIGO TUCHOM

CROSSFITTEAM PRUSZCZ GDANSKI

KOPEC TEAM
KOPEC TEAM
KOPEC TEAM
KOPEC TEAM
KOPEC TEAM
KOPEC TEAM
KOPEC TEAM

M-scowos¢ Kraj
SWIECIE

M-scowosé Kraj
LUBAWA
SKWIERZYNA
SKWIERZYNA
SIERPC
KOLBUDY
GNIEZNO
BIEZUN
KOSZALIN
GDANSK
STAROGARD GDANSKI, KOLINCZ 56/5
SUCHY DWOR
STRZEBIELINO POL
BIEZUN
GDYNIA
SWINOUJSCIE
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
PIERWOSZYNO
KEBLOWO
KAMIONKA
MILOSEAW
KOSZALIN
WAGROWIEC
GRYFINO
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDYNIA
KOLBUDY
SLUPSK
WSCHOWA
GDYNIA
WARSZAWA
GLOBINO
GDANSK
LEBORK
WARSZAWA
TUCHOM
KOSZALIN
HEL
GDANSK
RUMIA
GDANSK
ROZYNY
GDYNIA
CHOSZCZNO
CHOSZCZNO
DEBRZNO
DEBRZNO
DEBRZNO
BOLSZEWO
BOLSZEWO

FALA 2

FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA'1
FALA'1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA'1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA'1
FALA'1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA'1
FALA 1
FALA'1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA'1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA'1
FALA 1
FALA'1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA'1
FALA 1

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
76

M. kat
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K/M
M 154

K/M
M5
M 10
M11
M 20
M 21
M 22
M 28
M 31
M 35
M 37
M 38
M 40
K2
K4
M 49
M 51
M 52
M 53
M 62
M 69
M71
M 73
M 74
M 77
M 81
M 83
K16
M 84
K17
K22
K23
M9l
M 93
M 94
M 100
K26
M 102
M 103
M 111
M 112
M 113
M 115
M 116
M 124
M 125
M 126
M 127
M 128
M 129
M 130
M 131

Netto

Netto
00:56:59.05
01:00:12.25
01:00:12.25
01:07:48.50
01:07:58.50
01:07:59.45
01:09:52.05
01:11:44.85
01:14:21.60
01:14:42.95
01:14:55.20
01:15:03.35
01:15:11.20
01:15:51.25
01:19:04.65
01:19:16.00
01:19:10.55
01:19:18.05
01:22:13.85
01:26:18.65
01:26:19.25
01:26:35.40
01:26:38.95
01:26:57.80
01:30:29.00
01:30:55.40
01:31:01.35
01:33:46.65
01:33:56.10
01:35:49.45
01:35:55.65
01:36:38.45
01:37:38.20
01:37:38.00
01:38:22.85
01:38:47.30
01:39:10.80
01:39:17.90
01:41:05.40
01:41:09.65
01:41:06.20
01:42:33.25
01:43:43.15
01:48:54.75
01:49:09.40
01:49:08.95
01:49:09.80
01:49:07.55
01:49:09.35
01:49:10.30
01:49:11.50

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto

Brutto
00:57:01.25
01:00:14.30
01:00:14.50
01:07:50.45
01:08:01.00
01:08:02.55
01:09:54.85
01:11:46.80
01:14:24.80
01:14:46.75
01:14:58.95
01:15:10.65
01:15:13.70
01:15:53.80
01:19:10.35
01:19:17.90
01:19:18.95
01:19:21.65
01:22:20.70
01:26:23.00
01:26:27.45
01:26:38.30
01:26:44.20
01:27:01.95
01:30:37.80
01:31:02.50
01:31:05.45
01:33:56.25
01:34:01.45
01:35:56.00
01:36:05.80
01:36:49.20
01:37:45.45
01:37:47.60
01:38:30.60
01:38:58.05
01:39:19.00
01:39:21.35
01:41:13.00
01:41:15.70
01:41:18.85
01:42:36.35
01:43:47.10
01:49:01.70
01:49:14.65
01:49:14.70
01:49:14.85
01:49:14.85
01:49:15.00
01:49:15.45
01:49:15.55

min/km

min/km

8:08

8:36

8:36

9:41

9:42

9:42

9:58
10:15
10:37
10:40
10:42
10:43
10:44
10:50
11:17
11:19
11:18
11:19
11:44
12:19
12:19
12:22
12:22
12:25
12:55
12:59
13:00
13:23
13:25
13:41
13:42
13:48
13:56
13:56
14:03
14:06
14:10
14:11
14:26
14:27
14:26
14:39
14:49
15:33
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:35

9/13

km/h

km/h

7.4

7

7
6.2
6.2
6.2

6
5.9
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.5
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.1
4.9
4.9
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.5
4.5
44
4.4
43
4.3
43
4.3
43
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
41



MUD MAX - GNIEWINO, Fala 1 c.d.

M-ce
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Nazwisko i imie
RUTKOWSKI MICHAL
JAMROZ ANNA
BAK NATALIA
POPLAWSKI JAKUB
KASPROWICZ MARIA
KWIATKOWSKI BARTOSZ
ROGALA ADRIAN
PRZYBYSZEWSKI KAMIL
LANC LUKASZ
DANKO JAGODA
LEWINSKI DAMIAN
OWERCZUK DAGMARA
ZABIEGA| PIOTR
RABIEGA JACEK
RABIEGA EDYTA
BOROWSKI RAFAL

MUD MAX - GNIEWINO, Fala 2

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
HORBA KAMIL
BRZOSKWINIA WOJCIECH
ILNICKI DARIUSZ
MARSZALOWICZ PATRYK
WOROBIEC DAWID
SYREK WOJCIECH
ZAK JAKUB
ORLOWSKI TOMASZ
SENDERSKI PRZEMYStAW
STEG TOMASZ
TARKOWSKI DAWID
MAJOROWSKI KRZYSZTOF
WROBLEWSKI MACIE)
SMYK SLAWOMIR
KWIECINSKA KARINA
KIERCZAK TOMASZ
KAMINSKA EWELINA
CEYNOWA DAWID
ZIOLKOWSKI MARCIN
PIEKUT ANNA
ROZINSKA IWONA
SZOSKA SLAWOMIR
BORKOWSKI PIOTR
SOKOLOWSKI MICHAL
GLOMBIOWSKA ZUZANNA
JULKE DOROTA
ROZINSKI PRZEMEK
SINCZUK PATRYCJA
WICHER SYLWIA
ORLOWSKI SEBASTIAN
MALKIEWICZ ZBYSZEK
ORLOWSKI PAWEL
SABIECKI JAROSEAW
WASAK WALDEK
ZIOLKOWSKA KATARZYNA
ZACKIEWICZ PAULINA

70
68
142
86
99
105
98
64
239

149
92
82
81

150

156
97
95

101

216

108

135

205

161

107
26

194

136
14
93

117

227

151
21

102
87
38
78
76
15

126
88
40

103
51
61

246

120

118
20
16

Klub

POLSAT SPORT

WSB
WSB
WSB
MTB - MALE TROJMIASTO BIEGA

MTB - MALE TROJMIASTO BIEGA
TROJMIASTO.PL
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

TROJMIASTO.PL

Klub
FINISZ MORAG
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
FINISZ MORAG
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
FINISZ MORAG
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
MUD GOATS
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
MUD GOATS
MUD GOATS
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
FINISZ MORAG
BOZONY HIGGSA
FINISZ MORAG
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM

M-scowos¢
WELADYSEAWOWO
RUMIA
GDYNIA
GDANSK
ELBLAG
MEAWA
MEAWA
MEAWA
LESNIEWO
DARLOWO
WEJHEROWO
GDANSK
KRAKOW
KOLBUDY
KOLBUDY
GDANSK

M-scowosé
MORAG
BOLECHOWICE
KRAKOW
STALOWA WOLA
OLSZTYN
KRAKOW
GORLICZYNA
MORAG
PRZYTKOWICE
KRAKOW
PRUSZCZ GDANSKI
TCZEW
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
PIEKARY SLASKIE
PIASKI DRUZKOW
POZNAN
GOSZCZYNO
GDANSK
TCZEW
TCZEW
TCZEW
POZNAN
POZNAN
GDYNIA
TCZEW
ROKITKI
TCZEW
KRAKOW
GDANSK
BYDGOSZCZ
MORAG
TCZEW
ZARZYCE WIELKIE
GDANSK
GDYNIA

Kraj

Kraj

FALA'1
FALA'1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA'1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1
FALA 1

FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2

Kat.

Kat.

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
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kat

. kat

K/M
M 132
K 54
K55
M 138
K58
M 139
M 140
M 141
M 142
K59
M 143
K 60
M 144
M 148
K63
M 152

K/M
M1

M6
M7
M8
M9
M13
M 14
M 17
M 19
M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26
K1
M 41
K3
M 45
M 48
K5
K6
M50
M 58
M 59
K7
K8
M63
K9
K10
M 66
M 67
M 68
M 75
M 76
K11
K12

Netto Brutto
01:49:12.15 01:49:21.35
01:55:20.85 01:55:28.85
01:55:18.65 01:55:28.85
01:55:20.00 01:55:29.05
01:59:07.10 01:59:11.75
02:00:52.40 02:01:03.95
02:00:53.70 02:01:04.60
02:01:00.95 02:01:12.75
02:02:06.05 02:02:18.45
02:02:21.40 02:02:26.45
02:02:32.00 02:02:44.15
02:03:33.25 02:03:42.00
02:03:49.50 02:03:55.50
02:08:23.75 02:08:30.35
02:09:53.60 02:10:04.50
02:17:37.35 02:17:43.55

Netto Brutto
00:53:36.15 00:53:38.05
00:56:23.75 00:56:25.65
00:56:59.90 00:57:01.75
00:57:01.00 00:57:03.40
00:57:09.95 00:57:11.85
00:59:19.35 00:59:21.85
01:04:07.10 01:04:11.25
01:04:13.50 01:04:16.00
01:06:42.50 01:06:44.85
01:07:20.40 01:07:22.40
01:08:01.60 01:08:03.80
01:08:00.90 01:08:03.90
01:08:30.85 01:08:35.00
01:08:31.70 01:08:35.45
01:12:34.25 01:12:38.55
01:15:12.00 01:15:15.00
01:15:48.65 01:15:52.20
01:16:09.80 01:16:15.00
01:17:38.90 01:17:42.75
01:18:28.50 01:18:30.65
01:19:08.30 01:19:09.80
01:19:13.15 01:19:17.15
01:21:07.20 01:21:12.15
01:21:17.10 01:21:20.05
01:22:10.10 01:22:13.35
01:22:16.65 01:22:19.80
01:22:22.35 01:22:27.30
01:22:30.35 01:22:33.60
01:22:35.15 01:22:39.00
01:25:35.65 01:25:39.50
01:25:36.85 01:25:46.30
01:26:14.15 01:26:17.20
01:26:43.40 01:26:49.90
01:26:49.40 01:26:52.65
01:27:03.50 01:27:08.05
01:27:07.05 01:27:12.55

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
15:36
16:28
16:28
16:28
17:01
17:16
17:16
17:17
17:26
17:28
17:30
17:39
17:41
18:20
18:33
19:39

min/km
7:39
8:03
8:08
8:08
8:10
8:28
9:09
9:10
9:31
9:37
9:43
9:42
9:47
9:47
10:22
10:44
10:49
10:52
11:05
11:12
11:18
11:19
11:35
11:36
11:44
11:45
11:46
11:47
11:48
12:13
12:13
12:19
12:23
12:24
12:26
12:26

10/13

km/h
3.8
3.6
3.6
3.6
35
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.3
3.2
3.1



MUD MAX - GNIEWINO, Fala 2 c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
37 JABLONSKI MICHAL
38 RATAJ LUKASZ
39 KANTECKA MICHALINA
40 ANIOLEK MARCIN
41 ABRYSZYNSKA KAROLINA
42 TKACZYK DANIEL
43 WACHOLC LtUKASZ
44 ORLIKOWSKA ZANETA
45 ULANSKI ARTUR
46 KOTLOWSKI MARCIN
47 BUTKIEWICZ PIOTR
48 PODOGRODZKI PAWEL
49 SZULC MONIKA
50 ZIELINSKA IWONA
51 PUSZCZEWICZ KASIA
52 BLEJA JULIA
53 CHOJECKI KRZYSZTOF
54 KOZIAK AGNIESZKA
55 WIECIELEWSKA ASIA
56 SKARBEK JOANNA
57 BANKOWSKA MONIKA
58 SZYMONSKA KAROLINA
59 GRANDE PIOTR
60 MORDASIEWICZ ADRIAN
61 SKOLIK IWONA
62 RYGOL ZUZANNA
63 BRANDT GRZEGORZ
64 KACZMARCZYK TOMASZ
65 KOCON JOANNA
66 KOWALCZYK ANNA
67 LUCZAK AGNIESZKA
68 WALCZAK WIKTOR
69 ZMUDA ALEKSANDRA
70 WIRKUS PIOTR
71 JASTRZEBOWSKA NATALIA
72 POGORZELSKA ANETA
73 POGORZELSKI SEBASTIAN
74 KACZMARCZYK MAREK
75 KACZYNSKI DANIEL
76 MICHLEWICZ ARTUR

MUD MAX - GNIEWINO, Fala 3

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
SZYMCZAK PRZEMYStAW
SULEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
SZYMCZAK MARIUSZ
NIEDZWIECKI DANIEL
DUNAJSKI RAFAL
DUZINKIEWICZ JAN
SZYDLOWSKI TOMASZ
PETTKE DOMINIK
WEGRZYN MICHAL
PUTKOWSKI DAMIAN
BACH KRZYSZTOF
WROBEL ADAM

© 0O ~NOU R WN -

o= e
N = o

13
132
121

77

37

35

29

31
225
162
224
129
124
123
116

47

30
114
245
207

12

11

48

10
235
232

112
113
100
33
67
209

174
34
172
237
36

Nr
144
187
168
134
146
192
197
133
147
159
233
254

Klub
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
MUD GOATS
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
MUD GOATS
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
CROSSELITE EBROGYM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM

Klub
MONGOLSCY PRZEMYTNICY RABARBARU
FINISZ MORAG
MONGOLSCY PRZEMYTNICY RABARBARU
SGO
FINISZ MORAG

HOJNIE OBDARZENI
SGO
SGO
HOJNIE OBDARZENI

M-scowos¢ Kraj
GDANSK
TCZEW
RUMIA
POZNAN
TCZEW
STAROGARD GDANSKI
STAROGARD GDANSKI
STAROGARD GDANSKI
POZNAN
GDYNIA
GDANSK
susz
TCZEW
ROKITKI
TCZEW
TCZEW
WARSZAWA
OPOLE
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
RUMIA
STRZELCE OPOLSKIE
NAKEO
SOPOT
GIEBULTOW
KRAKOW
BARWALD DOLNY
TCZEW
TCZEW
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
ROKITKI
ROKITKI
STAROGARD GDANSKI
STAROGARD GDANSKI
SWIECIE

M-scowos¢ Kraj
MURZYNOWO LESNE
BARCZEWO
MURZYNOWO LESNE
GDYNIA
MORAG
GDANSK
SWIECIE
GDANSK
GDANSK
BUKOWIEC
BOLSZEWO
WEJHEROWO POL

FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2
FALA 2

FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

M. kat

© O ~NOO U DR WNH

el
N~ O

K/M
M78
M 82
K21
M 92
K24
M 95
M 98
K25
M 101
M 104
M 105
M 106
K29
K30
K31
K32
M 108
K34
K35
K37
K38
K39
M 117
M 118
K40
K41
M 119
M 122
K 45
K 46
K47
M 123
K48
M 134
K6l
K 62
M 149
M 150
M 151
M 154

K/M
M2
M3
M 12
M 15
M 16
M 18
M 27
M 29
M 30
M 32
M 33
M 34

Netto
01:27:22.55
01:30:45.00
01:35:41.50
01:37:37.80
01:37:52.55
01:38:03.85
01:38:17.25
01:38:19.15
01:39:03.80
01:39:34.60
01:39:47.55
01:39:59.25
01:40:23.75
01:40:22.60
01:40:23.70
01:40:28.00
01:40:42.40
01:42:25.35
01:42:41.65
01:43:01.05
01:43:39.15
01:43:37.75
01:44:37.05
01:45:11.50
01:45:14.65
01:45:15.60
01:45:26.30
01:46:53.70
01:47:54.35
01:47:57.75
01:48:43.60
01:48:56.75
01:51:57.40
01:51:59.40
02:05:48.70
02:07:21.55
02:09:07.40
02:09:12.00
02:09:35.25

Netto
00:55:12.85
00:55:17.85
01:00:30.20
01:04:42.90
01:06:37.55
01:06:43.35
01:09:28.60
01:10:13.40
01:10:14.30
01:11:59.15
01:12:54.90
01:12:53.20

Brutto
01:27:25.50
01:30:49.60
01:35:47.95
01:37:43.60
01:37:56.45
01:38:09.55
01:38:28.55
01:38:30.35
01:39:09.00
01:39:44.25
01:39:56.20
01:40:04.65
01:40:30.95
01:40:31.05
01:40:31.25
01:40:35.85
01:40:53.50
01:42:31.15
01:42:50.25
01:43:06.10
01:43:44.25
01:43:44.25
01:44:44.35
01:45:17.50
01:45:21.25
01:45:22.10
01:45:33.00
01:46:58.05
01:48:02.95
01:48:05.90
01:48:54.20
01:49:01.55
01:52:07.10
01:52:07.25
02:05:55.95
02:07:31.95
02:09:18.60
02:09:21.50
02:09:42.25

Brutto
00:55:14.90
00:55:19.85
01:00:32.30
01:04:45.05
01:06:40.00
01:06:46.75
01:09:31.50
01:10:16.10
01:10:16.30
01:12:02.80
01:13:00.05
01:13:02.70

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
12:29
12:57
13:40
13:56
13:59
14:00
14:02
14:02
14:09
14:13
14:15
14:17
14:20
14:20
14:20
14:21
14:23
14:38
14:40
14:43
14:48
14:48
14:56
15:01
15:02
15:02
15:03
15:16
15:24
15:25
15:32
15:33
15:59
16:00
17:58
18:11
18:26
18:27
18:30

min/km
7:53
7:53
8:38
9:14
9:31
9:31
9:55
10:02
10:02
10:17
10:25
10:24

11/13

km/h
4.8
4.6
4.4
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1

km/h
7.6
7.6
6.9
6.5

6.3

5.8
5.8
5.8



MUD MAX - GNIEWINO, Fala 3 c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
13 GRDEN MARCIN
14 OSTAPINSKI WOJTEK
15 NOWAK KRZYSZTOF
16 KAIM SEBASTIAN
17 KAIM ADAM
18 LOBAZ LUKASZ
19 BARANOWSKI MIKOLA)
20 KOTWICA TOMASZ
21 GROEN PIOTR
22 IMIOLCZYK ROLAND
23 DEBSKI tUKASZ
24 SALEWICZ BARTLOMIE)
25 ACZ MATEUSZ
26 PETK RYSZARD
27 JASINSKI MATEUSZ
28 CNOTA MACIEK
29 PAWLOWSKI JACEK
30 KALAN KLAUDIA
31 MUSIAL MAGDALENA
32 OLSZAK KAROLINA
33 KOWALSKI DOMINIK
34 POPLAWSKI PIOTR
35 STEFANIAK SANDRA
36 OLCHOWICZ ALEKSANDRA
37 GINTOWT MAGDA
38 TALAGA LUKASZ
39 GOYKE SEBASTIAN
40 MATUSZAK PAWEL
41 BORECKI MICHAL
42  ZYGMUNTOWICZ PIOTR
43 0SSOWSKI ANDRZE|
44 SMOLNICKI LUKASZ
45 WASZCZUK WLODZIMIERZ
46 WELADYKA PAWEL
47 OLEKSIK PATRYCJA
48 KRZEMINSKA MONIKA
49 KRAUZ KRZYSZTOF
50 GOYKE KRZYSZTOF
51 GANKO DOMINIK
52 GIL MALGORZATA
53 SIEDLECKI MICHAL
54 CHOJNACKA MONIKA
55 GAWECKI FILIP
56 MAKOWSKA MAJA
57 MERCHELSKI PIOTR
58 GULA MARTA
59 PANEK KLAUDIA
60 SUMOWSKI JAROSEAW
61 GRIGORIAN MONIKA
62 RUDZINSKA KARINA
63 MOCZYNSKA MALGORZATA
64 NIKODEMCZYK PATRYCJA
65 JOZEFOWICZ ANNA
66 WISZNIEWSKI DANIEL
67 KLIMCZUK TOMASZ
68 MIZGALA DANIEL
69 SLYSZ AGATA

188
131
193
259
258
175
217
223
211
141
140
190

94
143
256

50

60
184
139
153
145
148
157
219
195
196
215
185
222
231
221
257

62
178
155
154
201
230
152
176
177
166
137
181
164
171
127
234
158
170
169
213
218
182
255
251
130

Klub
PSZ

MONGOLSCY PRZEMYTNICY RABARBARU

FINISZ MORAG
KS WEJHER

WIERZCHUCINO

SGO

TVN24

TVN24

PSZ

SGO

MONGOLSCY PRZEMYTNICY RABARBARU

CROSSFIT STOCZNIA GDANSK

NASZE MIASTO
NASZE MIASTO

NORDCITY
GYMSTEER
GYMSTEER
SGO

LUBKOWO
RMF

MONGOLSCY PRZEMYTNICY RABARBARU
POLSAT
POLSAT
POLSAT
POLSAT

TVN24

BOZONY HIGGSA
TO NIEISTOTNE Z PERSPEKTYWY ABSOLUTU

M-scowos¢ Kraj

REDA
PIASECZNO

POLWICA

GDANSK

GDANSK

MORAG

WEJHEROWO

BOLSZEWO

WIERZCHUCINO

RABIEN AB

GDANSK POL
SOPOT

NOWA WIES

LEBORK

GIZYCKO POL
GDYNIA

ZUKOWO

GDYNIA

TRABKI MALE

KRZYKOSY

GRUDZIADZ

GDANSK

WROCLAW

GDYNIA

GDANSK POL
GDANSK

LUBKOWO

BYDGOSZCZ

SLUPSK

SOPOT

SOPOT

PRUSZCZ GDANSKI POL
KRZYZ WIELKOPOLSK

GDYNIA

WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA

GDANSK

LUBKOWO

GDANSK

GDANSK

GDANSK

POZNAN

WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA

HEL

RUMIA

GDANSK

SOPOT

GDANSK

GDYNIA

GDYNIA

ORNETA

GDANSK POL
MYSEOWICE

BLONIE

FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3
FALA 3

Kat.

M. kat
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

K/M
M 36
M 39
M 42
M43
M 44
M 46
M 47
M 54
M 55
M 56
M 57
M 60
M 61
M 64
M 65
M 70
M 72
K13
K14
K15
M 79
M 80
K18
K19
K20
M 85
M 86
M 87
M 88
M 89
M 90
M 96
M 97
M 99
K27
K28
M 107
M 109
M 110
K33
M 114
K36
M 120
K42
M 121
K43
K 44
M 133
K 49
K'50
K51
K52
K53
M 135
M 136
M 137
K 56

Netto
01:14:40.20
01:14:57.80
01:15:16.20
01:15:41.60
01:15:42.00
01:16:50.10
01:17:33.05
01:19:53.50
01:19:51.30
01:20:37.95
01:20:52.05
01:21:22.25
01:21:41.20
01:25:02.10
01:25:00.30
01:26:16.60
01:26:31.95
01:27:42.35
01:28:39.50
01:28:44.65
01:29:18.15
01:29:44.45
01:34:00.90
01:34:04.80
01:35:38.25
01:35:41.05
01:35:44.05
01:36:14.25
01:36:18.85
01:36:24.60
01:36:34.85
01:38:15.90
01:38:16.85
01:38:24.85
01:40:22.30
01:40:24.20
01:40:34.45
01:40:50.05
01:40:52.15
01:41:24.35
01:41:13.65
01:42:47.50
01:45:45.00
01:45:46.50
01:45:46.15
01:45:45.00
01:47:35.15
01:49:36.60
01:53:09.85
01:53:10.25
01:53:15.60
01:54:00.35
01:54:13.10
01:54:32.55
01:54:57.80
01:55:16.70
01:55:28.65

Brutto
01:14:45.45
01:15:03.20
01:15:20.00
01:15:45.25
01:15:45.40
01:16:54.05
01:17:36.55
01:19:57.00
01:19:57.05
01:20:40.90
01:20:54.50
01:21:22.25
01:21:47.35
01:25:08.80
01:25:11.85
01:26:23.85
01:26:36.85
01:27:42.35
01:28:41.85
01:28:47.55
01:29:23.90
01:29:54.25
01:34:08.70
01:34:12.60
01:35:42.35
01:35:44.10
01:35:49.45
01:36:20.80
01:36:25.80
01:36:31.65
01:36:42.35
01:38:19.40
01:38:21.55
01:38:29.65
01:40:29.25
01:40:30.75
01:40:38.40
01:40:55.30
01:40:56.60
01:41:24.35
01:41:24.80
01:42:50.45
01:45:54.80
01:45:54.90
01:45:55.00
01:45:55.10
01:47:43.30
01:49:41.95
01:53:14.40
01:53:14.65
01:53:24.75
01:54:06.20
01:54:18.35
01:54:41.25
01:55:04.05
01:55:27.05
01:55:36.75

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
10:40
10:42
10:45
10:48
10:48
10:58
11:04
11:24
11:24
11:31
11:33
11:37
11:40
12:08
12:08
12:19
12:21
12:31
12:39
12:40
12:45
12:49
13:25
13:26
13:39
13:40
13:40
13:44
13:45
13:46
13:47
14:02
14:02
14:03
14:20
14:20
14:22
14:24
14:24
14:29
14:27
14:41
15:06
15:06
15:06
15:06
15:22
15:39
16:10
16:10
16:10
16:17
16:19
16:21
16:25
16:28
16:29

12/13

km/h

5.6
5.6
5.6
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.4
5.3
5.3
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.1
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.8
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.5
4.5
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.1
4.1
4.1

4

4

4

4
3.9
3.8
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.6



MUD MAX - GNIEWINO, Fala 3 c.d.

M-ce

MUD MAX - GNIEWINO, Druzynowa

70
71
72
73
74
75

Miejsc

e

® N o wu

Nazwisko i imie
CENDER MAGDALENA
MITTAG-PLESUN GRZEGORZ
SKORB MATEUSZ
MICKIEWICZ MATEUSZ
SZYMANSKI PIOTR
WALKIEWICZ JOANNA

Druzyna

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

FINISZ MORAG

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM

CROSSELITE EBROGYM

SGO

MONGOLSCY PRZEMYTNICY RABARBARU
MUD GOATS

KOPEC TEAM

Nr Klub M-scowos¢ Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto Brutto min/km
138 GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI FALA 3 70 K57 01:55:37.95 01:55:46.95 16:31
163 GDANSK FALA 3 71 M 145 02:04:56.05 02:05:04.15 17:50
179 SOPOT FALA 3 72 M 146 02:05:06.90 02:05:14.15 17:52
243 TWOJA TELEWIZJA MORSKA GDANSK FALA 3 73 M 147 02:05:12.05 02:05:15.00 17:53
242 TWOJA TELEWIZJA MORSKA KEBLOWO FALA 3 74 M 153
180 GDYNIA FALA 3 75 K 64

Zawodnicy klasyfikowani Czas

WOJCIECH BRZOSKWINIADARIUSZ ILNICKIPATRYK MARSZALOWICZWOJCIECH SYREKJAKUB ZAKPRZEMYSEAW
SENDERSKITOMASZ STEGKARINA KWIECINSKATOMASZ KIERCZAKSYLWIA WICHERWALDEK WASAKAGNIESZKA
KOZIAKIWONA SKOLIKZUZANNA RYGOLTOMASZ KACZMARCZYKJOANNA KOCONANNA KOWALCZYKPIOTR ZABIEGA|
KAMIL HORBAKRZYSZTOF SULEWSKIDAWID WOROBIECTOMASZ OREOWSKIRAFAL DUNAJSKILUKASZ tOBAZSEBASTIAN
ORLOWSKIPAWEL ORLOWSKI

MATEUSZ KRAWIECKIMACIE] WROBLEWSKISLAWOMIR SMYKDAWID CEYNOWAMARCIN ZIOEKOWSKIZUZANNA
GLOMBIOWSKAKATARZYNA ZIOEKOWSKAPAULINA ZACKIEWICZMICHAL JABLONSKIMICHALINA KANTECKAZANETA
KRAWCZYNSKAMARCIN KOTEOWSKIPIOTR BUTKIEWICZASIA WIECIELEWSKAJOANNA SKARBEKMONIKA
BANKOWSKAKAROLINA SZYMONSKAPIOTR GRANDEADRIAN MORDASIEWICZGRZEGORZ BRANDTALEKSANDRA
ZMUDAPIOTR WIRKUSNATALIA JASTRZEBOWSKA

DAWID TARKOWSKIKRZYSZTOF MAJOROWSKIANNA PIEKUTIWONA ROZINSKASLAWOMIR SZOSKADOROTA JULKEPRZEMEK
ROZINSKIPATRYCJA SINCZUKJAROSLAW SABIECKIEUKASZ RATAJKAROLINA ABRYSZYNSKADANIEL TKACZYKEUKASZ
WACHOLCZANETA ORLIKOWSKAPAWEL PODOGRODZKIMONIKA SZULCIWONA ZIELINSKAKASIA PUSZCZEWICZJULIA
BLEJAKRZYSZTOF CHOJECKIAGNIESZKA tUCZAKWIKTOR WALCZAKANETA POGORZELSKASEBASTIAN POGORZELSKIMAREK
KACZMARCZYKDANIEL KACZYNSKI

DANIEL NIEDZWIECKIDOMINIK PETTKEMICHAL WEGRZYNEUKASZ DEBSKIMAGDALENA MUSIALLUKASZ SMOLNICKI
PRZEMYStAW SZYMCZAKMARIUSZ SZYMCZAKKRZYSZTOF NOWAKKAROLINA OLSZAKMONIKA CHOJNACKA

EWELINA KAMINSKAPIOTR BORKOWSKIMICHAL SOKOLOWSKIMARCIN ANIOLEKARTUR ULANSKI

SYLWEK DEREWONKODAMIAN DEREWONKOLUKASZ WEJMANMARIUSZ WEJMANMATEUSZ MODRZEJEWSKIBARTLOMIE)
IWASIUTADAWID IWASIUTA

00:56:25.6500:57:01.7500:57:03.4000:59:21.8501:04:11.2501:06:44.8501:07:22
.4001:12:38.5501:15:15.0001:22:39.0001:26:52.6501:42:31.1501:45:21.2501:45
:22.1001:46:58.0501:48:02.9501:48:05.9002:03:55.50
00:53:38.0500:55:19.8500:57:11.8501:04:16.0001:06:40.0001:16:54.0501:25:39
.5001:26:17.20
00:57:01.2501:08:35.0001:08:35.4501:16:15.0001:17:42.7501:22:13.3501:27:08
.0501:27:12.5501:27:25.5001:35:47.9501:38:58.0501:39:44.2501:39:56.2001:42
:50.2501:43:06.1001:43:44.2501:43:44.2501:44:44.3501:45:17.5001:45:33.0001
:52:07.1001:52:07.2502:05:55.95

01:08:03.8001:08:03.9001:18:30.6501:19:09.8001:19:17.1501:22:19.8001:22:27
.3001:22:33.6001:26:49.9001:30:49.6001:37:56.4501:38:09.5501:38:28.5501:38
:30.3501:40:04.6501:40:30.9501:40:31.0501:40:31.2501:40:35.8501:40:53.5001
:48:54.2001:49:01.5502:07:31.9502:09:18.6002:09:21.5002:09:42.25

01:04:45.0501:10:16.1001:10:16.3001:20:54.5001:28:41.8501:38:19.40
00:55:14.9001:00:32.3001:15:20.0001:28:47.5501:42:50.45
01:15:52.2001:21:12.1501:21:20.0501:37:43.6001:39:09.00
01:49:14.6501:49:14.7001:49:14.8501:49:14.8501:49:15.0001:49:15.4501:49:15
.55

http://b4sport.pl/ 13/13

km/h
3.6
3.4
3.4
3.4

Czas druzyn)

04:54:0:

04:57:0:

05:48:0:

06:13:0:

06:14:5
06:22:4:
07:15:11
09:06:1.



